N	Vol_M01_Page 63127
EC 11 AM11:17	
Jean K. Golob	STATE OF OREGON,
Grantor's Name and Address	
Frank J. Diamantine	
Kim D. Sumner	
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED
ter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE
warranty_deed	
Rut Luinty	Recorded 12/11/01 $/1!/7a$ m.
til requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M01, Pg <u>63/27-28</u>
see concurrent warranty deed	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee $\frac{3}{26}$ # of Pgs 2
will unity uccu	Deputy.
	MTC SSS46-TA
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Jea	an_KGolobtrustee_and_successor_trustee
	995 Trust created by Declaration of Trust dated**,
ereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft Frank J. Diamantine and Kim	ter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto D. Sumner
	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
	my way appertaining, situated inKlamath County,
tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Lot 2 in Block 13 of the 2nd Add	dition to Nimrod River Park, according to the
official plat thereof on file in	n the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	
Tax no. 3611-011B0-01300-000	
iun 110. 3011 01150-01300-000	
**May 7, 1995	
	,
	, ,
	, ,
	, ,
	, ,
•	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-0-$ . <sup>①</sup> However, the rty or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope- hich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , i	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O <sup>①</sup> However, the rty or value given or promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope hich) consideration. <sup>①</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>®</sup> , i In construing this deed, where the context so rea	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <sup>①</sup> However, the rrty or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper hich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , i In construing this deed, where the context so rec	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O <sup>①</sup> However, the rty or value given or promised which is ] part of the ] the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be one and to individuals
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope hich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(2)</sup> , i In construing this deed, where the context so rec ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(0)</sup> , i In construing this deed, where the context so rec hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $0-$ . <sup>(D)</sup> However, the rrty or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. stuted this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(2)</sup> , i In construing this deed, where the context so real adde so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-0-$ . • However, the erty or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. Evued this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED IN
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rec hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-0^{-1}$ . <sup>(1)</sup> However, the erty or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. Evued this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED INK Colob _ Successor Trustop
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper hich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so red tade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH COULDENCE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE COULDENCE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $0-$
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rea tade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-0$ . $0$ However, the rrty or value given or promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. buted this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED IN AND REGU- IE PERSON HE APPRO- OVED USES OK FOREST
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rea hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH COURTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $-0$ . $0$ However, the rrty or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. cuted this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED IN AND REGU- IE PERSON HE APPRO- OR FOREST OR FOREST -0. $0$ However, the -0. $0$ However, the -0 However, the -0. $0$ However, the -0
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so real hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS J ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH COURTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH CALLED AND USE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{-0}{2}$ . $0$ However, the erty or value given or promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. Evued this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED IN AND REGU- HE APPRO- OVED USES OR FOREST Evued the state of the seal
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper thich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so real hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{-0}{2}$ . $0$ However, the erty or value given or promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals. Evued this instrument on; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized SCRIBED IN AND REGU- HE APPRO- OVED USES OR FOREST Evued the state of the seal
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so reach hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, IN COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. California STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was by Audrey. D. C.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rea hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, IN COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.30. California STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was by MudreyD.C.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_$
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rea hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ( RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. California STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was by Audrey Development.	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\ -O^-$
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other prope which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so rea hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS J ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. California STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was by Audrey D. Can This instrument was by Audrey D. Can This instrument was by	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so reach hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESH HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY APPOPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE COULIEND FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. California STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was by Audrey D. CACURAK AUDREY D. CACURAK Commission #1272274	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tr ctual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so real hade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors. HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE INSTRUMENT, TH COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. California STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was by Audrey D. CA This instrument was by Audrey D. CA	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\ -O^-$

,

'01	<b>NEO</b>	- 11 11	- AL 1 1	1	• 1	-7
UL		a la de la d	الم الالت		يأحده	safere v

	STATE PLE	MINORA		не 		RTIFIC	ATE C	E SE	TH			C REGISTRATION I	3128	-	A COLORINA	97 X.	
		JOSTERI CONTEGE	WITH MAL	•		TYNE.	JOEN				GOLOI	(FAMELY)		I KACUR	- , 1		
	DECEDENT Personal Data	12/28/ 8. STATE O WI			84 341.0000000 1-10-26	/#0.	11.1	NATLIN SE		1	II WANTA	LERAINE	4/2001 11 EUCANCE 10		Į		
		14. RACE WERITE 17. OCCUPI			15. MRP/ NO		CHILD OF BU				EDERAL		IONAL INST	COPATION	-		
USBAL	306 MG			ER OR LOCAT	TON .	LIBON	÷.,	1. J. J. J.				20		-			
	NESIDENCE		ELATIONSHIP			EL COGI SANT	A BAR	1 27.5	9 1 Maling Addres			56 Min of Manual Not	CA.	N FOREIGH COUNTRY	-		
	SPOUSE	BA. MAINE O	C. GOLO	POINE - F	· · ·	122	THRYN	130	- MURTH	36. L	LIT MAIDE C.A.	OMPOC, CA	, 73430				
AND PARENT		FRANK	F FATHER F			-			<u> </u>	GOL	NAT PANDE	<b>20</b>		SI. BRITH STATE SILOVENIA SI. BRITH STATE			
	DISPOSIFICAL	59.047E	100/CCYV	83			AST	ANT DEX		<u></u>			1 43 LICEN	ALOVENIA			
	MRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAN	CR/SEA		RECTOR				ENGAL	CACED .	Charles and	1 - 1 s	u 1	47. DATE	10000001			
	PLACE OF DEATR	IN PLACE	OF DEATH		D HUMMEN CR	LOCATION	144. F 140		CITY CHE		V OTHER TH	UNITICIPATIALE	IN BOUTT				
			NAS CAUSED		N CHLY CHE C	ALINE PER	LINE POR A		10)		<u>****</u> - * * ,	THE BITTING	۴				
		SUSE DUE TO	(A) 161115	OTREL	KONA.		 					MONTHS	IGI. BIOPSY PU				
	CAUSE OF DEATH	DUETO	(9										218. AUTOPEY P 29 111. USED IN DE				
PHYSE	NOME		1.1	CONTINUENTIN		ine" - NG	See	212 212					O AUTOPSY				
	YES, TH		T 11/-	ANY CONDI /2000 Korvelecke Ate and	Č.	2 P	4	LIST THE OF	OPERATION		THE LICENSE NO	1	E MW/DD/CCYY				
	CLAIPS CENTIFICA- I ION	00CENENTATT 100/100/ 02/23/	2000	980896411 644 / 07 / D	UNIT SOUT ALM DB/CCTV 3/2001	ROL	LIN CI	AUDE	DATE MAN	200,130	DAESS . Z	CQ34443		17/2001 120C, 93436			
CONDINEN'S USE Daily	I GENTIFY I AT THE HO THE CAUSE 110. MANNES	HAT IN MY OPIN WE, DATE AND P IS STATED. It OF DEATH	ion death or Lace stated	CCURNED FROM		EUCHINE HE						B. PLACE OF MJUR	·				
	118. MANHER OF BEATH 138. LOCATION (STREET AND HEADER OF LOCATION AND GITY AND 20° COOR)																
	STATE	134. SGRATI	T E	IER ON DEP	UTY CONONE	A		7. DATE M	a a	188.				CENTUS TALCT		<b></b>	
<b>x</b>	REGISTRAR	8	42	1 2			[			4	3345	1800	<del>1 free</del> l	under pe	e or	the	
(									.*		,	peran 10 c. :	ry that Jaiu t	it is f o the Pa	to be adama	e used	ì
122262					CERT	IFIED	COP	Y OF	VITAL	RECO	ORDS	Calif	ernla 🛨	r the St or a ser benefit	wiea	ा जन्म	ម
CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	STATE	OF CAL	IFORNIA		s:		DAT	e Issu		-		2001	anan s	perst, t	<	-uniterative	MULTIN